
 
 

Procurement Services 
Lucas Administrative Center, 617 
1 Nunn Drive 
Highland Heights, KY 41099 
859.572.6605 
FAX 859.572.6995 

 
 

BIDDER/RESPONDER SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING CHANGES AS SAME SHALL BECOME BINDING UPON 
THE CONTRACT TO BE ISSUED IN RESPONSE TO THIS INVITATION FOR BID. 

 
 
   Addendum No: 1 ITB:  NKU-22-2022 Asphalt Paving 
 
  
 Note:  to the bid document as the first item in “Part 3- Execution” 
 
Full Depth Asphalt Repair: 
Saw-cut and excavate bad areas to a depth of 8” and compact, add sub-base as needed. Install 6” of base 301 asphalt and 
compact. 
 
         Note: on page 25 of Bid - number 6. 
 
 
Full Depth Asphalt Repair 650 SY 
for ____________dollars_______________cents 
 
                                                                          PER SY $_______ $_________ 

 
 
 
 
Can this project be done in 1 mobilization or does it need to be more than 1. If so how many? This would be one 
mobilization with some coordination of traffic in the area. 
 
Is this project prevailing wages? No 
 

              Is this project tax exempt?  Yes 

   

                          

            HCV 02/01/2022 End of Addendum  

 
 

ADDENDUM NO:   1  
IFB/RFP No: ITB NKU-22-2022 

Project /Commodity:  Asphalt Paving  

Date: 02/01/2022 

Due Date: 02/15/2022 @ 2PM ET 
 


